Ky6ok MocKOBCKOI akagemumn nnaesavmsa 1-ih atan

Mocksa, 20. - 21.1.2026

. KOro-BocTOK

AuctaHuma 7
21.01.2026 - 16:05

Manbumkun, 50m Ha cnuHe

HOHown (10-11 ner)
Pe3ynbTathl

Ouku: AQUA 2025

MecTo

lop, poxaeHnsa

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.

FTAPAHUH, Kupunn
NMAPAMOHOB, Anekcei
MBAHOB, Makap
CTPEJ/IbHWKOB, TuxoH
FOWEHKO, HanoneoH
APTEMbBEB, AnekcaHgp
FOPLLUKOB, l'epmaH
COH, Kupunn

FANIMH, Apocnas
MOCVIH, Makcnm
30/10TAPEB, INpuropwui
COJIOBEW, Esrenuii
OKYHEB, Muxaunn
JOPOHWH, Hukonaii
MAPTbBIHOB, AaHuun
BONOAYEHKQGC, Makap
YNbEB, JaHvunn
XMbIIbHNH, Tumyp
MEroB, CrenaH
FTrEPACUMEHKO, JleB
MO/TYAHOB, CtenaH
MEJNIKYMS#AH, I'eopruii
KABAKOB, ApTtemuii
TUMO®EEB, JaHunn
YCTUHKWH, ApTém
MPOLWEB, MupoH
TAOWH, OaHnanb
TUMAKOB, Omutpwii
MEWWY, AnekcaHap
MAKAPOB, ®&nop

. IYKMAHOB, JaHunanb

TPYCOB, lNMaBen
CEMEHOB, Muxaun
rPUTOPLEB, lNopgaeii
NAPUH, CeméH
MAKCVMOB, MNéTp

. APAHACLEB, PomaH

NCKYCHbIX, AmuTpuii

OBCAHHWKOB, AnonnoH

KOMAPOB, Anekceli
BEOEHEEB, Nropb
CTEHHKOWKWMH, Hukuta
CEPTEEB, Makcum
MAKAPOB, Muxaun
KAPKY30B, [aHnanb
r;PMAHEB, Bayecnas
THOIMWH, Naeen
ME/JBELEB, Makap
KAPEBCKWI, Anekceii
HEOWKOB, MleoHna
MA3KOB, Hukuta
TEM/IOBCKWW, Tne6
TO/IMAYEE, ®énop

15  MATI "XoBpuHo"

16  MATI "XoBpuHo"

15  MATI "XoBpuHO"

16  MATI "XoBpuHo"

16  MATI "XoBpuHo"

15  MAITIT "HekpacoBka"
15  MATI "XoBpuHO"

16  MATI "XoBpuHo"

16  MAIT "Mepugnan™
16  MAI "XoBpuHO"

15 MAIT "HekpacoBska"
15 MAIT "HekpacoBska"
15 MATI "Mepuanan"
15 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
16  MATI "XoBpuHO"

15 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
15 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
15 MAI "XoBpuHO"

15  MATI1 "Mepugnan"
15  MATI1 "Mepugnan"
15 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
15 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
15 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
15  MAI1 "Mepugnan"
16  MAI "Hekpacoska"
15  MAI1 "Mepugnan"
16  MAI "Hekpacoska"
15  MAI1 "Mepugnan"
15  MATI "XoBpuHO"

16  MAIl "Mepugnan"
16  MAIl "Mepugnan"
16  MATI "Hekpacoska"
16  MATI "Hekpacoska"
15 MATI "Hekpacoska"
16  MAI "Hekpacoska"
15 MATI "Mepuanan"
16  MAI "Hekpacoska"
15 MATI "Mepuanan"
16  MAII "Mepugnan"
16  MAII "Mepugnan™
15 MAIT "HekpacoBska"
16  MAI1 "XoBpuUHO"

15 MAIT "HekpacoBska"
15 MAIT "HekpacoBka"
15 MAIT "HekpacoBka"
16  MATI "Mepugnan"
15 MAI "XoBpuHO"

16  MATI "Mepugnan"
15 MAI "XoBpuHO"

15 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
15  MATI "XoBpuHO"

16  MAIT "Hekpacoska"
15 MAIT "Hekpacoska"

Bpema  Ouku

33.62 284
36.61 220
3759 203
37.63 202
3783 199
3840 190
3844 190
38.90 183
3897 182
39.14 180
39.16 179
3939 176
3940 176
3941 176
3946 175
3957 174
40.00 168
40.09 167
40.31 165
40.37 164
4053 162
40.61 161
40.72 160
40.83 158
40.84 158
4095 157
4125 1583
41.27 153
41.63 149
42.33 142
42.36 142
4249 140
42.58 140
42.64 139
42.75 138
42.78 138
4312 134
4342 132
43.56 130
4361 130
43.77 128
43.77 128
43.83 128
4385 128
4417 125
4428 124
4439 128
4441 128
4448 122
4453 122
4470 121
4471 120
4488 119
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Ky6ok MockoBcKoii akagemumn nnasanms 1-ih atan. KOro-BocTok

Mocksa, 20. - 21.1.2026

OuctaHuua 7, Manbunku, 50m Ha cnvHe, FOHowm (10-11 ner)

MecTo

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

FTONNOBAHOB, ApTém
MUTAYEB, Knpunn
METYXOB, ApTém
CTEMNAHOB, AnekcaHgp
XAYATPAH, Camsen
FOXTUH, ApTém
ACEHULKWW, Anexkceii
PABLIEB, Anekceii
MAHYEHKO, Munxawnn
KO3/10B, ApTém
AKVMOB, Muxaunn
MANAXOB, Hukuta
MOMOB, Makap
MAPKE/OB, Bnagnmup
NOrBMHEHKO, VBaH
CAMOXWH, MupoH
KOPOJIbKOB, Makcum
LWNMKO, VeaH
MAHCYPOB, Huknta
MAJIbKOB, AHppeii
AKOBJIEB, Hukonaii
NYUKOBWY, Apocnas
OAHWOB, Anekceli
KAMMNTOHOB, Makcum
rBO3AEB, Muxaun
KPYTAKOB, PobepT
MYNbYEB, CtenaH
MYPATOE, 3axap
BAPAVH, ApTém
FA®EEB, JleoH
3AXAPOB, fdasng
MOJIbIHKOB, AnekcaHap
KOYETKOB, ®énop
KALWWPCKWI, Huknta
PABUEB, AnekcaHgp
KYPEHKOB, ApTém
MEPECDLIMNWH, Makcnm
BABEHKO, Cepreii
POMAHHIOK, AnekcaHap
LOEFTAPEB, Anekcei
KOBAJIEBCKWIA, Feopruii
UMNBN30B, Huknta
OVOEHKO, MnatoH
BACOB, ApTém
NbICOIroOPOB, Aptem
FABPUNOBEL, Apocnas
KOHOHEHKO, AnekcaHap
KOPOTAEBCKMUIA, MBaH
LWWBE/, VBaH
3AKEPOB, MaHcyp
CAMOXXEW, Muxaunn
WTIOXWH, ®énop
KY3HELLOB, Makap
MYPALLUKO, AnekcaHap
BPATVH, Tneb
TUMO®EEB, EBreHuii

lop, poxaeHusa

16  MAIT "HekpacoBka"
16  MAIT "HekpacoBka"
16  MAIT "Mepugnan™
15 MAI "XoBpuHO"

16  MAIT "Hekpacoska"
15  MATI "Mepuagnan"
16  MAIT "Hekpacoska"
15 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
16  MAIT "Hekpacoska"
16  MAIT "Hekpacoska"
15  MATI "XoBpuHO"

16  MAI "XoBpuHO"

16  MAIl "Mepugnan"
15  MAI1 "Mepugnan"
16  MAI "Hekpacoska"
16  MAI "XoBpuHO"

15 MAI "Hekpacoska"
16  MAI "Hekpacoska"
15 MATI "Hekpacoska"
16  MATI "XoBpuHo"

16  MAIl "Mepugnan"
15 MATI "Hekpacoska"
15  MATI "XoBpuHo"

15 MATI "Hekpacoska"
15 MAITIT "HekpacoBka"
15 MAITIT "HekpacoBka"
15 MATI "Mepuanan"
16  MAI "Hekpacoska"
15 MATI "Mepuanan"
15 MATI "Mepuanan"
16  MAII "Mepugnan™
15 MATI "Mepuagnan"
16  MAII "Mepugnan™
16  MAIT "HekpacoBka"
16  MAIT "HekpacoBska"
15  MATI "Mepugnan"
16  MATI "Mepugnan"
15 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
16  MATI "Mepugnan"
16  MATI "XoBpuHO"

16  MAI "Mepugnan"
16  MAI "Hekpacoska"
15  MATI1 "Mepugnan"
15  MATI1 "Mepugnan"
15  MAI "Hekpacoska"
16  MAIl "Mepugnan"
16  MAI "Hekpacoska"
15 MAI "Hekpacoska"
16  MAIl "Mepugnan"
16  MAI "Hekpacoska"
16  MAIl "Mepugnan"
15 MATI "Hekpacoska"
16  MATI "XoBpuHo"

16  MAIl "Mepugnan"
16  MAIl "Mepugnan"
16  MAIl "Mepugnan"

Bpemsa

44.98
45.20
45.30
45.37
45.39
45.45
45.85
45.87
45.98
46.01
46.18
46.28
46.28
46.49
46.88
46.95
47.09
47.17
47.23
47.23
47.31
47.34
47.50
47.51
47.76
47.87
48.09
48.22
48.35
48.54
48.59
48.65
48.74
48.87
48.91
48.93
49.07
49.12
49.24
4951
49.53
49.59
49.60
49.63
49.69
49.79
49.85
49.85
49.92
49.96
50.00
50.05
50.19
50.52
50.54
50.90

Oukn

118
117
116
115
115
115
112
111
111
110
109
109
109
107
104
104
103
102
102
102
102
101
100
100

99

98

97

96

95
94
94
93
93
92
92
92
91
91
90
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
85
83

83
81
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Ky6ok MockoBcKoii akagemumn nnasanms 1-ih atan. KOro-BocTok

Mocksa, 20. - 21.1.2026

OuctaHuua 7, Manbunku, 50m Ha cnvHe, FOHowm (10-11 ner)

MecTo

110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

ANNABEPAVIH, Tumyp
VIBAHOB, Apocnas
AJIEKCEEB, Anekceii
APCJIAHOB, ApTyp
MEWNTONANHEH, Nleonna
MNY>XHNKOB, Nles

OJHOLLOBWH, CeeTocnas

KPOTMbIJIEB, Mapk
METYXOB, Mapk
TUMO®EEB, Aptemuii
CABWVPOB, Ymap
METPOB, ApceHnii
XOMWY, Meb
ABAIT'MIMAH, Munkaanb
MABNOB, Bnagucnase
JIMMATORB, Anekceli
CYBOPOB, faHuna
CAJIbKOB, Cepreii
MEPELKWW, Nes
HUWKNTNH, ®épnop
TUMYEHKO, Bnagncnas
KYNELWOB, Bnagucnas
BOJIKOB, leopruii
FTOPAYEB, ApTém
AXMETLUWH, PonaH
BUNYAH, AnekcaHap
MAJIMKOB, Amup
BE/TOKOIbITOB, ®énop
HWKOIJIAEB, AaHnnn
EPLUOB, Erop
KAMUHCKWIA, Matseii
BEOEHEEB, Knpunn
METYXOB, MupoH
TAPYOKOB, Mapcernb
CTEMNAHOB, ApTém

lop, poxaeHusa

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
15
16
15
15

MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAI "MepugunaH"
MAI "MepugunaH"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAIT "HekpacoBska"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI1 "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepuaunaH"
MAI1 "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepuaunaH"
MATI "MepuaunaH"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "MepuanaH"
NnyHo

MAI "MepuanaH"
MAI "MepuanaH"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAT "Mepugmnan"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAT "Mepugmnan"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAT "Mepugmnan"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MAI1 "HekpacoBka"
MAI1 "HekpacoBka"
MAI1 "HekpacoBka"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAI "MepugunaH"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAI "MepugunaH"
MAI "MepugnaH"

Bpemsa

50.92
50.97
51.04
51.22
51.47
51.57
51.73
51.75
52.17
52.18
52.38
52.51
52.51
53.00
53.26
53.82
53.93
54.10
54.30
5471
54.90
55.08
55.33
55.34
55.38
55.63
56.28
56.43
57.77
1:00.58
1:25.42

Oukn

81
81
81
80
79
78
78
77
76
76
75
74
74
72
71
69
68
68
67
66
65

63
63
63
62
60
60
56

17
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