

7
21.01.2026 - 16:05

, 50m

(10-11)

: AQUA 2025

1.	,	15	"	"	33.62	284
2.	,	16	"	"	36.61	220
3.	,	15	"	"	37.59	203
4.	,	16	"	"	37.63	202
5.	,	16	"	"	37.83	199
6.	,	15	"	"	38.40	190
7.	,	15	"	"	38.44	190
8.	,	16	"	"	38.90	183
9.	,	16	"	"	38.97	182
10.	,	16	"	"	39.14	180
11.	,	15	"	"	39.16	179
12.	,	15	"	"	39.39	176
13.	,	15	"	"	39.40	176
14.	,	15	"	"	39.41	176
15.	,	16	"	"	39.46	175
16.	,	15	"	"	39.57	174
17.	,	15	"	"	40.00	168
18.	,	15	"	"	40.09	167
19.	,	15	"	"	40.31	165
20.	,	15	"	"	40.37	164
21.	,	15	"	"	40.53	162
22.	,	15	"	"	40.61	161
23.	,	15	"	"	40.72	160
24.	,	15	"	"	40.83	158
25.	,	16	"	"	40.84	158
26.	,	15	"	"	40.95	157
27.	,	16	"	"	41.25	153
28.	,	15	"	"	41.27	153
29.	,	15	"	"	41.63	149
30.	,	16	"	"	42.33	142
31.	,	16	"	"	42.36	142
32.	,	16	"	"	42.49	140
33.	,	16	"	"	42.58	140
34.	,	15	"	"	42.64	139
35.	,	16	"	"	42.75	138
36.	,	15	"	"	42.78	138
37.	,	16	"	"	43.12	134
38.	,	15	"	"	43.42	132
39.	,	16	"	"	43.56	130
40.	,	16	"	"	43.61	130
41.	,	15	"	"	43.77	128
	,	16	"	"	43.77	128
43.	,	15	"	"	43.83	128
44.	,	15	"	"	43.85	128
45.	,	15	"	"	44.17	125
46.	,	16	"	"	44.28	124
47.	,	15	"	"	44.39	123
48.	,	16	"	"	44.41	123
49.	,	15	"	"	44.48	122
50.	,	15	"	"	44.53	122
51.	,	15	"	"	44.70	121
52.	,	16	"	"	44.71	120
53.	,	15	"	"	44.88	119

7, , 50m , (10-11)

54.	,	16	"	"	44.98	118
55.	,	16	"	"	45.20	117
56.	,	16	"	"	45.30	116
57.	,	15	"	"	45.37	115
58.	,	16	"	"	45.39	115
59.	,	15	"	"	45.45	115
60.	,	16	"	"	45.85	112
61.	,	15	"	"	45.87	111
62.	,	16	"	"	45.98	111
63.	,	16	"	"	46.01	110
64.	,	15	"	"	46.18	109
65.	,	16	"	"	46.28	109
	,	16	"	"	46.28	109
67.	,	15	"	"	46.49	107
68.	,	16	"	"	46.88	104
69.	,	16	"	"	46.95	104
70.	,	15	"	"	47.09	103
71.	,	16	"	"	47.17	102
72.	,	15	"	"	47.23	102
	,	16	"	"	47.23	102
74.	,	16	"	"	47.31	102
75.	,	15	"	"	47.34	101
76.	,	15	"	"	47.50	100
77.	,	15	"	"	47.51	100
78.	,	15	"	"	47.76	99
79.	,	15	"	"	47.87	98
80.	,	15	"	"	48.09	97
81.	,	16	"	"	48.22	96
82.	,	15	"	"	48.35	95
83.	,	15	"	"	48.54	94
84.	,	16	"	"	48.59	94
85.	,	15	"	"	48.65	93
86.	,	16	"	"	48.74	93
87.	,	16	"	"	48.87	92
88.	,	16	"	"	48.91	92
89.	,	15	"	"	48.93	92
90.	,	16	"	"	49.07	91
91.	,	15	"	"	49.12	91
92.	,	16	"	"	49.24	90
93.	,	16	"	"	49.51	89
94.	,	16	"	"	49.53	88
95.	,	16	"	"	49.59	88
96.	,	15	"	"	49.60	88
97.	,	15	"	"	49.63	88
98.	,	15	"	"	49.69	88
99.	,	16	"	"	49.79	87
100.	,	16	"	"	49.85	87
	,	15	"	"	49.85	87
102.	,	16	"	"	49.92	86
103.	,	16	"	"	49.96	86
104.	,	16	"	"	50.00	86
105.	,	15	"	"	50.05	86
106.	,	16	"	"	50.19	85
107.	,	16	"	"	50.52	83
108.	,	16	"	"	50.54	83
109.	,	16	"	"	50.90	81

7, , 50m , (10-11)

110.	,	16	"	"	50.92	81
111.	,	16	"	"	50.97	81
112.	,	16	"	"	51.04	81
113.	,	16	"	"	51.22	80
114.	,	16	"	"	51.47	79
115.	,	16	"	"	51.57	78
116.	,	16	"	"	51.73	78
117.	,	15	"	"	51.75	77
118.	,	16	"	"	52.17	76
119.	,	16	"	"	52.18	76
120.	,	16	"	"	52.38	75
121.	,	16	"	"	52.51	74
	,	16	"	"	52.51	74
123.	,	16	"	"	53.00	72
124.	,	15	"	"	53.26	71
125.	,	15			53.82	69
126.	,	15	"	"	53.93	68
127.	,	16	"	"	54.10	68
128.	,	15	"	"	54.30	67
129.	,	16	"	"	54.71	66
130.	,	16	"	"	54.90	65
131.	,	16	"	"	55.08	64
132.	,	16	"	"	55.33	63
133.	,	16	"	"	55.34	63
134.	,	16	"	"	55.38	63
135.	,	16	"	"	55.63	62
136.	,	16	"	"	56.28	60
137.	,	15	"	"	56.43	60
138.	,	16	"	"	57.77	56
139.	,	16	"	"	1:00.58	48
140.	,	16	"	"	1:25.42	17
DSQ	,	15	"	"		
DSQ	,	16	"	"		
DSQ	,	15	"	"		
DSQ	,	15	"	"		